4” LED Cylinder
DESCRIPTION
CIP-4DC/P
DESIGN FEATURES
CIP-4DC/P Series
4” Round Ceiling and Pendant Mount Cylinders
8”
(203 mm)

11.0 ft
* Consult factory for other Color Temperatures and Finishes
Ordering Information
Model -Pendant Style/Length
Place Style before length
- = Standard Pendant
- S = Swivel Mount Pendant
Pendant Lengths
6 = 6 Inches
12 = 12 Inches
18 = 18 Inches
24 = 24 Inches
36 = 36 Inches
48 = 48 Inches
Cable and Cord Lengths
C12 = 12 Inches
C24 = 24 Inches
C36 = 36 Inches
C50 = 50 Inches
C72 = 72 Inches
C120 = 120 Inches
CIP-4DC = Ceiling Mount
CIP-4DP = Pendant Mount
-Watts
-13 = 13W
-17 = 17W
-27 = 27W
-CRI
-8 = 80 CRI
-9 = 90 CRI
Color Temp.*
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
-Driver
-DOB = LED DoB, TRIAC/ELV
                Dimming
-ZTDOB = LED DoB, 0~10V
                     Dimming
-Housing Finish*
-WH = White
-BK = Black
Example: CIP-4DC-S-17-830-DOB-WH
-EM = Emergency Driver
-SF-3/8IP = Locking
Set Screw Swivel with
3/8”IP x 3/8”IP
Female Threads
-Options
OPTIONS
- SF-3/8IP = Locking Set Screw Swivel with
3/8”IP x 3/8”IP Female Threads
*Note: This option can only be used with Standard Pendant Kits